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November 2021
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Recycle Picks Up This Week

7:00-Melrose 
Community Outreach

6:00-Amboy Crime Watch

1:30-NLR City Beautiful
5:00-Parks & Rec Comm. 
6:00-Baring Cross;
Dixie Addition, Sherman Park
6:30-Amboy NA; Holt NA
7:00-NLR Landlord Assn.;
Rose City NA

12 Noon-
Airport Commission

6:00-Argenta Boosters6:00-Stone Links NA
6:30-Dark Hollow CDC

6:00-NAACP; Park Hill NA
7:00-Glenview NA

6:00- 
Keep NLR Beautiful 9:30 am-Planning Sign Bd.

4:45-Planning Commission
5:30-NLR History Comm.
6:30 - Willow Beach NA
7:00-Meadow Park NA

5:30-NLR Historic District Cm.
6:00-NLR Civil Service Com;
6:30-Military Heights 
Outreach Assn.

6:15-Thomas Cemetery Committee
6:30-Neighbors United For Levy

 6:00- 
 NLR City Council

All meetings are evening meetings unless otherwise noted. 
Abbreviations: NA-Neighborhood Association, CDC-Community Development Corporation

7			   8 			   9			   10			   11 			   12			   13

3:00-
Senior Citizen Commission

6:00- 
NLR City Council

Recycle Picks Up This Week

To Report An Electrical Outage Call
1-888-728-4004

This is a toll free number.

Neighborhood organizations are starting to meet, however we cannot guarantee accuracy 
of the calendar meetings. 

Contact each neighborhood organization directly to verify if they are meeting. 
Contact information for each organization is listed on page 4 of this publication.

City Offices Closed For Thanksgiving Holiday

City Offices 
Closed For 
Veteran’s Day Holiday

21			   22 			   23			   24			   25 				       26		  27

Election Day

Daylight 
Savings 

Ends

North Little Rock
Christmas Tree 

Lighting

Northern Lights
and Holiday Market

Argenta Plaza
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December  2021
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Recycle Picks Up This Week

7:00-Melrose Com. Outreach

1:30-City Beautiful Comm. 
5:00-Parks & Rec Comm.
6:00-Baring Cross NA;
Dixie Addition, Sherman Park
6:30-Amboy NA
7:00-Landlord Assn;
Rose City NA

12 Noon-
Airport Commission

6:00-Argenta Boosters

6:00-Stone Links NA
6:30-Dark Hollow CDC

6:00- Keep NLR Beautiful
9:30 am-Planning Sign Bd.
4:45-Planning Commission
5:30-NLR History Comm.
6:30-Willow Beach NA;
7:00-Meadow Park NA

5:30-NLR Historic District Cm.
6:00- NLR Civil Service Com.
6:30-
Military Heights Outreach Assn

6:15 -Thomas Cemetery Com.
6:30-Neighbors United 4 Levy

3:00-Sr. Citizen Comm.

All meetings are evening meetings unless otherwise noted. Abbreviations: 
NA-Neighborhood Association, CDC-Community Development Corporation

6:00-Amboy Crime Watch
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6:00-
NLR City Council

  6:00-
 NLR City Council

Recycle Picks Up This Week

26			   27			   28			   29			   30		  	 31Halloween

6:00-NAACP
7:00-Glenview NA

Christmas Day

City Offices Closed For 
New Year’s Day Holiday

19			   20			   21			   22			   23 			   24			   25		

2:00 NLR
Christmas
Parade

Pearl Harbor Day

Kwanzaa Begins

City Offices Closed 
For Christmas Holiday

2:00 - NLR PD
Justice Building 
Open House

Have A Safe 
And Happy 

Holiday Season!


